

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.633 OF 2007

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER BALORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5055 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 28/06/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kr.Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person (NP)

Ms. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation before appropriate
bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master